 Diamond Chains
Hydraulic Chainsaws
Machine Length Part Number Description
MC1-50-L 13" DS 06 50 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-50-S 13" DS 06 50 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-50-L 13" DS 06 50 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-50-S 13" DS 06 50 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-55-L 15" C50 55 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-55-S 15" C50 55 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-64-L 15" DS 11 64 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-64-S 15" DS 11 64 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-74-L 18" DS 11 74 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-74-S 18" DS 11 74 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-56-L 11" 853 56 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-56-S 11" 853 56 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-66-L 15" 853 66 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-66-S 15" 853 66 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-78-L 19" 853 78 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-78-S 19" 853 78 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-94-L 24" 853 94 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-94-S 24" 853 94 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-74-L 16" HCH50 74 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-74-S 16" HCH50 74 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-86-L 20" HCH50 86 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-86-S 20" HCH50 86 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-76-L 15" C150 76 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-76-S 15" C150 76 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-86-L 20" C150 88 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-86-S 20" C150 88 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-110-L 30" C150 110 link L chain, 3/8" Pitch
MC1-110-S 30" C150 110 link S chain, 3/8" Pitch
Machine Length Part Number Description
MC3-50-L 10" 880 F4 50 link L chain, .456" Pitch
MC3-50-S 10" 880 F4 50 link S chain, .456" Pitch
MC3-57-L 15" 880 F4 57 link L chain, .456" Pitch
MC3-57-S 15" 880 F4 57 link S chain, .456" Pitch
MC3-67-L 20" 880 F4 67 link L chain, .456" Pitch
MC3-67-S 20" 880 F4 67 link S chain, .456" Pitch
MC3-79-L 25" 880 F4 79 link L chain, .456" Pitch
MC3-79-S 25" 880 F4 79 link S chain, .456" Pitch
15"CDS C50
853
DS 06 13"
DS 11 15"
853 11"
 DS 11 18"
853 15"
853 19"
24"
456 Pitch - F4 Interchangeable Diamond Chains
RGC C150 30"
RGC C150 15"
RGC C150 20"
814 13"
375 Diamond Chains - 3/8" Pitch
All diamond chains fit existing equipment, guidebars, and sprockets
All diamond chains are available in two bonds MaxCut™ L or MaxCut™ S
MaxCut™ L: Longer cutting life for abrasive, soft, medium material
MaxCut™ S: Faster cutting speed for hard, heavy reinforced material
880 / 890 F4 15"
880 / 890 F4 20"
880 / 890 F4 25"
 HCH50 20"
880 / 890 F4 10"
 HCH50 16"
CHICAGO DIAMOND SUPPLY LLC – 587 Edgewood Ave. Wood Dale, IL 60191 – USA
Phone: (630) 701-9922     Sales: (630) 442 3937   Fax: (630) 509 3677       info@chicagodiamondsupply.net